

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9562-9580/2010

SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1013-1018 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 11 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 25 of 2011

report)

Date: 08/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr Nishanth Patil, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

The ld. Counsel, Mr Shibashish Misra has cast appearance on behalf of the respondents. He seeks four weeks' time to file the vakalatnama and the counter affidavit. Time as prayed for is granted to him.

List again on 6.7.2011.
(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj