

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 8857-8861/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Cr1) No(s).9562-9580/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2010 in WPCRL No.587/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 16/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mund, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S.K. Padhi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.
Mr. Shubhanshu Padhi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the
respondent, respondent is given three weeks time to file
Counter Affidavit. Rejoinder Affidavit be filed within
three weeks thereafter.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master