

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9562-9580/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2010 in WPCRL No.524/2008,WPCRL No.549/2008WPCRL No.562/2008WPCRL No.633/2008WPCRL No.644/2008WPCRL No.754/2008WPCRL No.18/2009WPCRL No.54/2009WPCRL No.55/2009WPCRL No.107/2009WPCRL No.114/2009WPCRL No.163/2009WPCRL No.187/2009WPCRL No.206/2009WPCRL No.243/2009WPCRL No.255/2009WPCRL No.330/2009WPCRL No.389/2009WPCRL No.587/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 10686-10687 of 2010
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 11 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 25 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1013-1018 of 2011
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 5193 of 2011
(With appln(s) for stay/bail)
SLP(Crl) NO. 8492 of 2011
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 09/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohapatra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh S., Adv.
Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. G. Biswal, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mund, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Padhi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.
Mr. Subhranshu Padhi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master