

ITEM NO.1+56

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos. 6-10 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6448-6452 OF 2011

YOGENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

WITH

CRLMP No.6468 of 2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1573 of 2011

(For stay and office report)

Date: 23/03/2012 This Application and Petition were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters along with SLP(CRL.) No.

9562-9580 of 2010 after four weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]

COURT MASTER

CORRECTED COPY