

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6448-6452 OF 2011

YOGENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Civil Appeal NO. 6460 of 2011
(office report on default)

Date: 06/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Anant Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants submit that they have already
filed statements of case in these appeals.
Office to verify the position.

|(N.K. GOEL)
|COURT MASTER

|(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
|COURT MASTER

|
|