

Ø

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2013
CRLMP.NO(s). 3341/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2012 in
WPCRL No.552/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BASANTA KUMAR PRADHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR. Respondent(s)

CRLMP.NO(s). 3341/2013 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in
refiling SLP)

WITH SLP(CRL)...CRLMP NO. 3735 of 2013

CRLMP.NO(s). 3735/2013 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in
refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 01/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suchit Mohanty,Adv.

Mr. Minnat Ullah,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Adjourned for four weeks.

|(Narendra Prasad)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|